
eWarrants Activity Detail Report 7/10/2025

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

WarrantNumber Date Event AmountSerialNumber

666010Fund

0661407288 REDEEMED $29.520661407288

0661408068 REDEEMED $440.080661408068

0661408075 REDEEMED $10.450661408075

0661408947 ISSUED $180.400661408947

0661408945 REDEEMED $861.550661408945

0661408948 REDEEMED $234.360661408948

0661408953 REDEEMED $1,742.260661408953

0661408943 REDEEMED $398.640661408943

0661408944 REDEEMED $2,230.980661408944

0661408951 REDEEMED $614.630661408951

0661408950 REDEEMED $1.170661408950

0661408949 REDEEMED $100.000661408949

0661408955 REDEEMED $1,966.500661408955

0661408946 REDEEMED $824.500661408946

0661408942 REDEEMED $564.950661408942

0661408954 REDEEMED $246.880661408954

0661408956 REDEEMED $82.300661408956

0661408952 REDEEMED $246.880661408952
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eWarrants Activity Detail Report 7/10/2025

For Date Range: 6/1/2025 To: 6/30/2025

WarrantNumber Date Event AmountSerialNumber

Cancel

Duplicate

Issued

Redeemed

Stop

Void

Fund Subtotals for : 666010

$0.00

$0.00

$10,296.00

$10,348.77

$0.00

$0.00

Wires $0.00

Grandtotals

Cancel

Duplicate

Issued

Redeemed

Stop

Void

$0.00

$0.00

$10,296.00

$10,348.77

$0.00

$0.00

Wires $0.00
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